
Position Rider No First NameSurname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Avg. Points

1 474 Rupert Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club Under 14 Male 198 200 199 200 199 197 996 199

2 467 Joshua Page Dyffryn Conwy Under 14 Male 199 0 200 198 197 199 993 199

3 468 Charlie Porter Rhyl cc Under 14 Male 194 198 198 199 194 0 983 197

4 470 Oliver Liptrot GWRT Under 14 Male 196 195 197 0 196 196 980 196

5 494 Aisling CharlesworthFibrax Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 200 199 0 0 198 200 797 199

6 469 Osian Parr Dragon Riders BMX Club Under 14 Male 195 197 0 197 193 0 782 196

7 495 Catrin Gizzie Under 14 Female 192 0 196 0 0 0 388 194

8 460 Liam Mills Liverpool Century Under 16 Male 0 0 0 0 188 195 383 192

9 688 Jacob Reilly Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 182 194 376 188

10 496 Annabelle Griffiths Rhyl CC Under 14 Female 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 200

11 516 Isaac Vickery Under 12 Male 0 0 0 0 0 198 198 198

12 456 Steffan Hunt Under 16 Male 197 0 0 0 0 0 197 197

13 481 Finlay Dixon Under 14 Male 0 196 0 0 0 0 196 196

14 480 Luke Spencer North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 195 0 195 195

15 458 Martin Hesketh Under 16 Male 193 0 0 0 0 0 193 193

16 459 Layton Chilcott One planet adventure bike club Under 16 Male 0 0 0 0 187 0 187 187

17 479 Cai Cummins Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 185 0 185 185

North Wales Cyclocross League 2022-23

Overall (Race 2)

Leaders:  Female - Aisling Charlesworth  - 797 Pts, Male - Rupert Hext  - 996 Pts * Best 5 scores from 6 events count for final league 

standings (min 3 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First NameSurname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Avg. Points

1 494 Aisling CharlesworthFibrax Wrexham Roads Club Under 14 Female 200 200 0 0 199 200 799 200

2 495 Catrin Gizzie Under 14 Female 199 0 200 0 0 0 399 200

3 496 Annabelle Griffiths Rhyl CC Under 14 Female 0 0 0 0 200 0 200 200

North Wales Cyclocross League 2022-23

Under 14 (Female)

Leader:  Aisling Charlesworth  - 799 Pts * Best 5 scores from 6 events count for final league 

standings (min 3 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First NameSurname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Avg. Points

1 474 Rupert Hext Oneplanet Adventure Bike Club Under 14 Male 199 200 199 200 200 199 998 200

2 467 Joshua Page Dyffryn Conwy Under 14 Male 200 0 200 198 199 200 997 199

3 468 Charlie Porter Rhyl cc Under 14 Male 196 199 198 199 196 0 988 198

4 470 Oliver Liptrot GWRT Under 14 Male 198 196 197 0 198 198 987 197

5 469 Osian Parr Dragon Riders BMX Club Under 14 Male 197 198 0 197 195 0 787 197

6 688 Jacob Reilly Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 193 197 390 195

7= 481 Finlay Dixon Under 14 Male 0 197 0 0 0 0 197 197

7= 480 Luke Spencer North Cheshire Clarion Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 197 0 197 197

9 479 Cai Cummins Under 14 Male 0 0 0 0 194 0 194 194

North Wales Cyclocross League 2022-23

Under 14 (Male)

Leader:  Rupert Hext  - 998 Pts * Best 5 scores from 6 events count for final league 

standings (min 3 events to qualify)



Position Rider No First NameSurname Team Age Cat Gender Round 1 Round 2 Round 3 Round 4 Round 5 Round 6 Total Avg. Points

1 460 Liam Mills Liverpool Century Under 16 Male 0 0 0 0 200 200 400 200

2 456 Steffan Hunt Under 16 Male 200 0 0 0 0 0 200 200

3= 458 Martin Hesketh Under 16 Male 199 0 0 0 0 0 199 199

3= 459 Layton Chilcott One planet adventure bike club Under 16 Male 0 0 0 0 199 0 199 199

North Wales Cyclocross League 2022-23

Under 16 (Male)

Leader:  Liam Mills  - 400 Pts * Best 5 scores from 6 events count for final league 

standings (min 3 events to qualify)


